
Crotta 18 04 22 Challenge - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 326 VANALLI F. 1:44.602
Migliore

1 1:44.602 11:11:51.332

2 1:49.757 11:13:41.089

3 1:45.891 11:15:26.980

4 1:47.449 11:17:14.429

5 1:48.819 11:19:03.248

6 1:45.834 11:20:49.082

7 1:46.860 11:22:35.942

8 1:47.003 11:24:22.945

 Po. 2 - # 855 CARPANI G. + 01.772
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.374 11:12:15.029

2 1:49.914 11:14:04.943

3 1:50.138 11:15:55.081

4 2:04.923 11:18:00.004

5 1:48.017 11:19:48.021

6 2:09.835 11:21:57.856

7 1:48.488 11:23:46.344

8 2:02.540 11:25:48.884

 Po. 3 - # 331 TAVELLI A. + 02.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.952 11:12:20.517

2 2:40.857 11:15:01.374

3 2:30.054 11:17:31.428

4 2:08.499 11:19:39.927

5 2:08.821 11:21:48.748

6 1:47.407 11:23:36.155

7 2:26.605 11:26:02.760

 Po. 4 - # 181 LEIDI M. + 02.981
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.345 11:12:17.951

2 1:48.549 11:14:06.500

3 2:21.627 11:16:28.127

4 1:47.583 11:18:15.710

5 2:06.377 11:20:22.087

6 1:47.584 11:22:09.671

7 2:36.646 11:24:46.317

 Po. 5 - # 627 PONTOGLIO L. + 03.340
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.169 11:13:15.733

2 2:13.929 11:15:29.662

3 1:50.076 11:17:19.738

4 2:26.121 11:19:45.859

5 1:47.942 11:21:33.801

6 2:38.886 11:24:12.687

7 1:50.751 11:26:03.438

 Po. 6 - # 311 BOSSETTI G. + 05.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.592 11:12:32.323

2 1:54.389 11:14:26.712

3 1:54.591 11:16:21.303

4 1:52.510 11:18:13.813

5 1:58.208 11:20:12.021

6 1:53.305 11:22:05.326

7 2:06.383 11:24:11.709

8 1:50.545 11:26:02.254

 Po. 7 - # 724 CHITTO` A. + 06.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.949 11:12:00.420

2 2:01.340 11:14:01.760

3 1:51.578 11:15:53.338

4 2:45.019 11:18:38.357

5 2:07.630 11:20:45.987

6 1:53.766 11:22:39.753

 Po. 8 - # 3 LANZONI N. + 06.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.653 11:11:21.144

2 1:52.497 11:13:13.641

3 2:33.226 11:15:46.867

4 1:51.196 11:17:38.063

5 3:17.289 11:20:55.352

6 1:51.121 11:22:46.473

7 3:10.166 11:25:56.639

 Po. 9 - # 56 PESSINA R. + 06.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.436 11:11:59.936

2 1:54.697 11:13:54.633

3 2:13.271 11:16:07.904

4 1:52.194 11:18:00.098

5 1:52.316 11:19:52.414

6 2:32.146 11:22:24.560

7 1:51.871 11:24:16.431

 Po. 10 - # 777 MONTELEONE G.+ 07.433
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.035 11:12:36.374

2 3:26.094 11:16:02.468

3 1:53.201 11:17:55.669

4 2:20.503 11:20:16.172

5 1:54.911 11:22:11.083

6 2:20.485 11:24:31.568

 Po. 11 - # 761 FILIPPINI A. + 07.802
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.630 11:12:53.341

2 2:27.895 11:15:21.236

3 1:52.556 11:17:13.792

4 2:47.768 11:20:01.560

5 1:52.404 11:21:53.964

6 2:49.901 11:24:43.865

 Po. 12 - # 76 ALBERTIN A. + 07.876
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.478 11:13:08.703

2 1:53.803 11:15:02.506

3 1:52.556 11:16:55.062

4 2:23.882 11:19:18.944

5 2:12.266 11:21:31.210

6 2:10.341 11:23:41.551

 Po. 13 - # 338 BIANCHI F. + 08.049
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.763 11:13:45.449

2 1:52.760 11:15:38.209

3 2:31.721 11:18:09.930

4 1:53.463 11:20:03.393

5 2:47.060 11:22:50.453

6 1:52.651 11:24:43.104

 Po. 14 - # 296 BRUNERI C. + 08.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.782 11:13:37.364

2 5:22.954 11:19:00.318

3 1:57.645 11:20:57.963

 Po. 15 - # 705 ROBERTI A. + 08.862
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.593 11:12:12.488

2 1:53.464 11:14:05.952

3 2:11.195 11:16:17.147

4 1:54.592 11:18:11.739

5 2:01.025 11:20:12.764

6 1:54.894 11:22:07.658

7 2:08.014 11:24:15.672

 Po. 16 - # 64 ROVEDA W. + 09.217
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.819 11:12:49.490

2 2:50.452 11:15:39.942

3 1:54.963 11:17:34.905

4 2:16.212 11:19:51.117

5 2:24.884 11:22:16.001

6 2:04.056 11:24:20.057

 Po. 17 - # 745 RIVA M. + 09.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.921 11:13:08.739

2 1:54.884 11:15:03.623

3 2:30.300 11:17:33.923

4 2:15.510 11:19:49.433

5 3:41.317 11:23:30.750

6 1:54.380 11:25:25.130

 Po. 18 - # 994 COPPINI N. + 09.869
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.471 11:13:01.758

2 1:57.104 11:14:58.862

3 2:11.507 11:17:10.369

4 1:56.710 11:19:07.079

5 2:12.174 11:21:19.253

6 1:56.544 11:23:15.797

7 2:14.748 11:25:30.545

 Po. 19 - # 85 RIVOLTINI S. + 10.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.007 11:12:48.606

2 2:13.222 11:15:01.828

3 1:58.237 11:17:00.065

4 1:55.133 11:18:55.198

5 2:14.478 11:21:09.676

6 1:54.791 11:23:04.467

7 2:06.460 11:25:10.927

Fastest lap: 1:44.602 
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 Po. 20 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 10.893
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.495 11:12:09.865

2 2:02.546 11:14:12.411

3 1:56.433 11:16:08.844

4 1:56.111 11:18:04.955

5 2:06.333 11:20:11.288

6 1:58.050 11:22:09.338

7 2:07.885 11:24:17.223

 Po. 21 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 10.908
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.510 11:13:27.625

2 2:19.754 11:15:47.379

3 1:55.836 11:17:43.215

4 3:32.016 11:21:15.231

5 1:58.216 11:23:13.447

 Po. 22 - # 54 TURBA R. + 11.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.545 11:12:10.552

2 2:23.198 11:14:33.750

3 2:02.469 11:16:36.219

4 3:58.221 11:20:34.440

5 1:57.522 11:22:31.962

6 1:57.983 11:24:29.945

 Po. 23 - # 946 BERTOCCHI D. + 12.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.784 11:12:57.337

2 2:09.390 11:15:06.727

3 5:54.101 11:21:00.828

4 2:05.455 11:23:06.283

5 2:18.974 11:25:25.257

 Po. 24 - # 693 MINUTI L. + 12.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.101 11:12:41.172

2 1:58.278 11:14:39.450

3 3:31.795 11:18:11.245

4 1:57.371 11:20:08.616

5 2:25.620 11:22:34.236

6 2:00.278 11:24:34.514

 Po. 25 - # 836 PASINI M. + 16.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.485 11:11:31.229

2 2:37.906 11:14:09.135

 Po. 26 - # 755 SOLDO R. + 18.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.104 11:13:18.658

2 2:07.510 11:15:26.168

3 2:31.525 11:17:57.693

4 2:20.545 11:20:18.238

5 5:41.476 11:25:59.714

 Po. 27 - # 558 BELVISO R. + 25.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.260 11:13:31.391

2 2:34.076 11:16:05.467

3 2:18.184 11:18:23.651

4 2:09.660 11:20:33.311

5 2:47.742 11:23:21.053

6 2:11.734 11:25:32.878

 Po. 28 - # 232 PERUCCHINI G. + 33.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.947 11:13:35.430

2 2:21.386 11:15:56.816

3 2:25.849 11:18:22.665

4 2:17.908 11:20:40.573

5 2:20.188 11:23:00.761

Fastest lap: 1:44.602 
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